
Rank Bib Event 38: Under 13 Mystery Distance Scratch
1st 7 Jamie Russell
2nd 10 Kyle Bonthuys

Rank Bib Event 39: Under 15 Elimination 
1st 14 Oliver Keast
2nd 23 Sean Threadgall
3rd 12 Lily Keast

Rank Bib Event 40: Under 17 Girls Elimination 
1st 39 Emily Forsyth
2nd 41 Poppy McIvor
3rd 28 Zadie Scott

Rank Bib Event 41: Under 17 Boys Elimination 
1st 31 Finn Edwards
2nd 27 Hamish Wallace
3rd 36 Jono Blyth

Rank Bib Event 42: C Grade Elimination
1st 123 Charlotte Paddon
2nd 138 Karen MacAskill
3rd 215 Ruth Whelan

Rank Bib Event 43: B Grade Elimination 
1st 89 Neil Familton
2nd 84 Caitlin Kelly
3rd 93 Meg Baker

Rank Bib Event 44: A Grade Elimination 
1st 74 Marshall Erwood
2nd 57 Liam Ramsey
3rd 56 Conrad Clark
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Rank Bib Event 45: Under 13 Derby 
1st 7 Jamie Russell
2nd 10 Kyle Bonthuys

Rank Bib Event 46: Under 15 Derby 
1st 14 Oliver Keast
2nd 12 Lily Keast
3rd 23 Sean Threadgall

Rank Bib Event 47: Under 17 Girls Keirin
1st 39 Emily Forsyth
2nd 41 Poppy McIvor
3rd 44 Kyra Marett

Rank Bib Event 48: Under 17 Boys Keirin 
1st 31 Finn Edwards
2nd 27 Hamish Wallace
3rd 36 Jono Blyth

Rank Bib Event 49: C Grade Keirin 
1st 123 Charlotte Paddon
2nd 215 Ruth Whelan
3rd 125 Kate Russell

Rank Bib Event 50: B Grade Keirin 
1st 93 Meg Baker
2nd 82 Ciara Kelly
3rd 84 Caitlin Kelly

Rank Bib Event 51: A Grade Keirin
1st 68 Magnus Jamieson
2nd 57 Liam Ramsey
3rd 74 Marshall Erwood

Rank Bib Event 59: Under 13, Under 15 & Under 17 Wheel Race
1st 31 Finn Edwards
2nd 36 Jono Blyth
3rd 37 Lachlan Kelly

Rank Bib Event 60: Open Wheel Race 
1st 74 Marshall Erwood
2nd 57 Liam Ramsey
3rd 56 Conrad Clark


